- Power from 0.4 up to 24 kW
- Diameters 100 up to 630 mm
- Three wiring methods
- Model with integrated impulse output control
The EOKO electric heater is designed for heating or re-
heating the supply air in HVAC systems. For example, it is
used for heating air in small ventilation systems, re-heating
air from recuperative exchanger, heating air in a room with

P = Q x 0.34 x ªt
P - power [W]
Q -airflow[m3/h]
et - air temperature rise [°C]
P = Q x 0,34 x ªt
P - Potenza [W]
Q – Portata d’aria [m3/h]
et – Aumento temperatura dell’aria [°C]
Table of technical parameters Tabella parametric tecnici
Type Nominal Output Voltage Connection Current Air flow Dimensions [mm] Weight
                                           diameter [kW] [V] [type] [A] Min. [kg]
Modello [mm] [m3/h] Dimensioni [mm]
                                                         Diametro Potenza Tensione Connessione  Corrente Portata aria Peso
                                             [mm] [kW] [V] [tipo] [A] Min. [Kg]
 [m3/h] A B C D
EOKO-100-0,4-1 100 0,4 1x230 parallel / parallello 1,7 24 185 325 40 100 2 , 0
EOKO-100-0,8-1 100 0,8 1x230 parallel / parallello 3,5 47 185 325 40 100 2,1
EOKO-100-1,2-1 100 1,2 1x230 parallel / parallello 5,2 71 185 325 40 100 2 , 3
EOKO-100-1,6-1 100 1,6 1x230 parallel / parallello 7,0 94 185 380 40 100 2,7
EOKO-125-0,5-1 125 0,5 1x230 parallel / parallello 2,2 29 225 325 40 125 2 , 6
EOKO-125-0,8-1 125 0,8 1x230 parallel / parallello 3,5 47 225 325 40 125 2,6
EOKO-125-1,2-1 125 1,2 1x230 parallel / parallello 5,2 71 225 325 40 125 2,7
EOKO-125-1,6-1 125 1,6 1x230 parallel / parallello 7,0 94 225 325 40 125 2 , 8
EOKO-125-2,4-1 125 2,4 1x230 parallel / parallello 10,4 141 225 325 40 125 3,1
EOKO-150-0,5-1 150 0,5 1x230 parallel / parallello 2,2 29 250 380 40 150 3,4
EOKO-150-0,8-1 150 0,8 1x230 parallel / parallello 3,5 47 250 380 40 150 3,6
EOKO-150-1,2-1 150 1,2 1x230 parallel / parallello 5,2 71 250 380 40 150 3 , 6
EOKO-150-1,6-1 150 1,6 1x230 parallel / parallello 7,0 94 250 380 40 150 3 , 9
EOKO-150-2,4-1 150 2,4 1x230 parallel / parallello 10,4 141 250 380 40 150 3,9
EOKO-150-2,4-3 150 2,4 3x400 star / stella 3,5 141 250 380 40 150 5,1
EOKO-150-3,4-2 150 3,4 2x400 parallel / parallello 8,5 200 250 380 40 150 4,4
EOKO-150-5-2 150 5,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 12,5 295 250 380 40 150 4 , 9
EOKO-150-5,1-3 150 5,1 3x400 delta / Triangolo 7,4 300 250 380 40 150 5,8
EOKO-150-6-2 150 6,0 1x230 parallel / parallello 15,0 353 250 460 40 150 5,8
EOKO-160-0,8-1 160 0,8 1x230 parallel / parallello 3,5 47 260 380 40 160 3,0
EOKO-160-1,2-1 160 1,2 1x230 parallel / parallello 5,2 71 260 380 40 160 3 , 0
EOKO-160-1,6-1 160 1,6 1x230 parallel / parallello 7,0 94 260 380 40 160 3 , 3
EOKO-160-2,4-1 160 2,4 1x230 parallel / parallello 10,4 141 260 380 40 160 3,3
EOKO-160-2,4-3 160 2,4 3x400 star / stella 3,5 141 260 380 40 160 4,5
EOKO-160-3,4-2 160 3,4 2x400 parallel / parallello 8,5 200 260 380 40 160 3 , 8
EOKO-160-5-2 160 5,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 12,5 295 260 380 40 160 4 , 3
EOKO-160-5,1-3 160 5,1 3x400 delta / Triangolo 7,4 300 260 380 40 160 5,2
EOKO-160-6-2 160 6,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 15,0 353 260 460 40 160 5,0
EOKO-200-1,2-1 200 1,2 1x230 parallel / parallello 5,2 71 300 380 40 200 3,1
EOKO-200-2-1 200 2,0 1x230 parallel / parallello 8,7 118 300 380 40 200 3 , 5
EOKO-200-3-1 200 3,0 1x230 parallel / parallello 13,0 177 300 380 40 200 3,6
EOKO-200-3,4-2 200 3,4 2x400 parallel / parallello 8,5 200 300 380 40 200 4,4
EOKO-200-3,6-3 200 3,6 3x400 star / Stella 5,2 212 300 380 40 200 4,8
EOKO-200-5-2 200 5,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 12,5 295 300 380 40 200 4,4
EOKO-200-5,1-3 200 5,1 3x400 delta / Triangolo 7,4 300 300 380 40 200 6,1
EOKO-200-6-2 200 6,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 15,0 353 300 380 40 200 5,4
EOKO-200-6-3 200 6,0 3x400 star / Stella 8,7 353 300 380 40 200 6,1
EOKO-200-7,5-3 200 7,5 3x400 delta / Triangolo 10,8 442 300 380 40 200 6,1
EOKO-250-1,5-1 250 1,5 1x230 parallel / parallello 6,5 88 350 380 40 250 3,3
EOKO-250-2-1 250 2,0 1x230 parallel / parallello 8,7 118 350 380 40 250 3,8
EOKO-250-3-1 250 3,0 1x230 parallel / parallello 13,0 177 350 380 40 250 3,8
EOKO-250-3-3 250 3,0 3x400 star / Stella 4,3 177 350 380 40 250 5,1
EOKO-250-4,5-3 250 4,5 3x400 star / Stella 6,5 265 350 380 40 250 5,1
EOKO-250-6-3 250 6,0 3x400 star / Stella 8,7 353 350 380 40 250 6,6
EOKO-250-6-2 250 6,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 15,0 353 350 380 40 250 4,8
EOKO-250-7,5-3 250 7,5 3x400 delta / Triangolo 10,8 442 350 380 40 250 6,4
EOKO-250-9-3 250 9,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 13,0 530 350 380 40 250 6,6
Type Nominal Output Voltage Connection Current Air flow Dimensions [mm] Weight
                                           diameter [kW] [V] [type] [A] Min. [kg]
Modello [mm] [m3/h] Dimensioni [mm]
                                                         Diametro Potenza Tensione Connessione  Corrente Portata aria Peso
                                             [mm] [kW] [V] [tipo] [A] Min. [Kg]
  [m3/h] A B C D
EOKO-315-1,5-1 315 1,5 1x230 parallel / parallello 6,5 88 415 380 60 315 4 , 8
EOKO-315-2-1 315 2,0 1x230 parallel / parallello 8,7 118 415 380 60 315 5 , 3
EOKO-315-3-1 315 3,0 1x230 parallel / parallello 13,0 177 415 380 60 315 5,3
EOKO-315-3-2 315 3,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 7,5 177 415 380 60 315 5 , 3
EOKO-315-5-2 315 5,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 12,5 295 415 380 60 315 6,4
EOKO-315-6-2 315 6,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 15,0 353 415 380 60 315 6,4
EOKO-315-6-3 315 6,0 3x400 star / Stella 8,7 353 415 380 60 315 8,2
EOKO-315-7,5-3 315 7,5 3x400 delta / Triangolo 10,8 442 415 380 60 315 8,2
EOKO-315-9-3 315 9,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 13,0 530 415 380 60 315 8,2
EOKO-315-12-3 315 12,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 20,0 707 415 380 60 315 9,2
EOKO-355-3-2 355 3,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 7,5 177 455 380 60 355 5,6
EOKO-355-5-2 355 5,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 12,5 295 455 380 60 355 6,7
EOKO-355-6-2 355 6,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 15,0 353 455 380 60 355 6,7
EOKO-355-7,5-3 355 7,5 3x400 delta / Triangolo 10,8 442 455 380 60 355 8 , 5
EOKO-355-9-3 355 9,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 13,0 530 455 380 60 355 8,5
EOKO-355-12-3 355 12,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 20,0 707 455 495 60 355 10,9
EOKO-355-15-3 355 15,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 21,7 884 455 495 60 355 12,9
EOKO-400-2-1 400 2,0 1x230 parallel / parallello 8,7 118 500 380 60 400 6,1
EOKO-400-3-2 400 3,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 7,5 177 500 380 60 400 6,1
EOKO-400-5-2 400 5,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 12,5 295 500 380 60 400 7,1
EOKO-400-6-2 400 6,0 2x400 parallel / parallello 15,0 353 500 380 60 400 7,1
EOKO-400-6-3 400 6,0 3x400 star / Stella 8,7 353 500 380 60 400 8 , 9
EOKO-400-7,5-3 400 7,5 3x400 delta / Triangolo 10,8 442 500 380 60 400 8,9
EOKO-400-9-3 400 9,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 13,0 530 500 380 60 400 8,9
EOKO-400-15-3 400 15,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 21,7 884 500 495 60 400 13,4
EOKO-450-9-3 450 9,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 13,0 530 550 460 60 450 11,3
EOKO-450-18-3 450 18,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 26,0 1060 550 460 60 450 15,3
EOKO-500-9-3 500 9,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 13,0 530 600 460 60 500 11,9
EOKO-500-18-3 500 18,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 26,0 1060 600 460 60 500 16,0
EOKO-560-12-3 560 12,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 17,3 707 660 460 60 560 13,1
EOKO-560-24-3 560 24,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 34,6 1414 660 460 60 560 17,8
EOKO-630-12-3 630 12,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 17,3 707 730 460 60 630 14,6
EOKO-630-24-3 630 24,0 3x400 delta / Triangolo 34,6 1414 730 460 60 630 20,0
Bushings / Viti
Diagram for determination of air temperature             Diagramma per determinare l’incremento di
increase          temperatura
P[W] = V [m3/h] x 0,34 x ªt [°C]